
HOD

PLACEMENT OFFICESPLACR

50
31
31
62
62

0

0
1
0
0
1
1
1
1
5
8

13
No of Offers

TOTAL Percentage
TOTAL offers

No. Of Students Placed

No. Of Students Opted for Placement
Dept Strength

22nd Feb 2012

23rd Dec 2011
14th April 2012
6th April 2012
4th April 2012

27th & 28th Feb 2012
18thFeb2012
24th Jan 2012

8th Jan 2012

21st & 22nd Dec 2011
4th Sep 2012

29th & 30th Aug 2012
Date of Campus Recruitment

Sri Lakshmikon Buildtech
(FENESTA)

HDFC Life Insurance

ZION Technologies

HCL-BPO
COOPER BUSSMAN

HEXAWARE
SUTHERLAND

SANMINA
SYNTEL
WIPRO

HCL
Tata Consultancy Services (TCS)

Name of the Organisation

12
11
10
9
g
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

S.No.

*\ MANAKULA VINAYAGAR
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

TMANING & PLACEMENT CELL
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
PLACEMENT DETAILS 2008-2012 BATCH - CONSOLIDATED


